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Suraj Mohan Karia

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Suraj Mohan Karia
Postcode EC2A 4NE

Date of birth May 1995

Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SKLUSIVE LTD

PRAGNAHAY LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RESELL NETWORK LTD

STJS TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS LTD
NIFTYVERSE LTD

PYRO SUPPLIES LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
15818775

09102996

Number

14518557
14460406
13914535
13077282

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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919923374

919923374
3rd Floor, 86-90 Paul Street

London

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

04/07/2024

12/06/2015

App. Date
01/12/2022
03/11/2022
14/02/2022
11/12/2020

Res. Date

Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director



